7 -7 Class - Final Go

Class Leaderboard

2024 Calgary Stampede Team Penning Competition

Calgary Stampede

Monday through Wednesday, July 01-10, 2024

Total Teams 9 : Total Riders 26 : Total Rides 27

Sorted by Cumulative Score

Place # P/D
1P
2 P
3 P
4 P
5 P
6 P
7P
8 P
9 P

Team

Stewart Maschmeyer
Larry Bartz
Kami De jonge

Boyd Olson
Cameron Maschmeyer
Warren Schira

Carter Rycroft
Ryan Nault
Sara Yuzak

Ben Thorlakson
Reese Treliving
Michelle Cheek

Tammy Harmatuik
Carol Van dongen
Shannon Mayer

Jennifer Davis
Blaine Davis
Scott Fraser

Stewart Maschmeyer
Perry Kelemen
Kim Kelemen

Kaycee Galay
Allyson Conklin
Ray Davisson

Jesse O'brien
Paisley Daniels
Liam Obrien

Calgary Stampede : Box 1060 Station M Calgary AB T2P 2K8 : 4032610313 : ag.calgarystampede.com

Monday, July 8, 2024 9:17:30 PM
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Total Time

151.54

175.61

191.63

115.66

124.35

128.98

141.26

147.48

128.47

Total Head

12

10

10

Round Time

31.44

57.23

41.57

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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